Taichung Women s Prison, Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

Number of Prisoners Released on Parole by Type of Offense

Unit : Persons

items

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026
Jan. - Jan.

Total

Offenses against public safety

Offenses of counterfeiting securities

Offenses of forging instruments or seals

Sexual offenses

Offenses against morality

Offenses of gambling

Homicide

Offenses of causing injury

Offense against freedom

Offenses of larceny

Offenses of robbery

Offense of abrupt taking

Offenses of embezzlement

Offenses of fraudulence

Offenses of breach of trust and usury

Offenses of obtaining property by intimidation

Money Laundering Control Act

Anti-corruption act

Violation of controlling guns, ammunition and knives act

Violation of the narcotics hazard prevention act

Other

327

13

11

0 O N O O

74

R N O +— O

168
25

324

N N O1 O 0 O O N W 01 0 W

o K=
w O

N O N w O

144
34

287

W O W W O 0oL M O O = U1 0o W

(o]
o1

R N O R

130
24

207

OO O NN B N

11

O Ol P = DN

6

o

NN N O O O

97
14

260

A O N P Ok OO O O & 01 O W

(]
o O

11

108
19

28

O O O oo o APk, P OO OO O OO FPF, O P o

[EY
B~ o




