

Taichung Women's Prison, Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice  
Number of Prisoners Released on Parole by Type of Offense

Unit : Persons

items	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026 Jan. - Jan.
Total	<b>327</b>	<b>324</b>	<b>287</b>	<b>207</b>	<b>260</b>	<b>28</b>
Offenses against public safety	3	3	3	1	3	0
Offenses of counterfeiting securities	13	8	8	7	8	1
Offenses of forging instruments or seals	8	5	5	1	5	0
Sexual offenses	3	3	1	2	4	1
Offenses against morality	2	2	0	0	0	0
Offenses of gambling	0	0	0	0	0	0
Homicide	11	5	2	11	6	0
Offenses of causing injury	0	8	5	2	1	0
Offense against freedom	0	0	0	1	0	0
Offenses of larceny	7	5	3	1	1	0
Offenses of robbery	1	2	3	5	7	0
Offense of abrupt taking	0	2	0	0	0	1
Offenses of embezzlement	8	10	3	1	4	1
Offenses of fraudulence	74	83	95	60	80	4
Offenses of breach of trust and usury	0	0	1	0	0	0
Offenses of obtaining property by intimidation	1	3	1	0	0	0
Money Laundering Control Act	0	2	0	0	11	0
Anti-corruption act	2	5	2	2	3	0
Violation of controlling guns, ammunition and knives act	1	2	1	2	0	0
Violation of the narcotics hazard prevention act	168	144	130	97	108	16
Other	25	34	24	14	19	4